AVISO DE DESFAZIMENTO DE BENS N° 001/2018
LOTE PARA DESFAZIMENTO 015-2018 (CAIXA COLETORA DE LIXO)

ESTADO DOS BENS: IRRECUPERAVEL
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Valor liquido
contabil (R$)
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03
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05
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08
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182679

182681

182683

182685

182687

182688
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